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The menu of Zaxby's Chicken Fingers Buffalo Wings from Blacksburg includes 56 dishes. On average, dishes
or drinks on the menu cost about $29.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Zaxby's Chicken Tingers Buffalo Wings

tllcoholic Drinks
Enirées

FRIED PICKLES

&tras

EXTRA SAUCE
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

Starters

VEGGIE EGG ROLLS

[ ]
Main Course
LARGE CHICKEN FINGERZ
PLATTER

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Beverages

HANDCRAFTED PEACH SWEET
TEA

$3.1

$5.7

$0.3

$10.2

$1.4

$3.9

$84.4

$3.1

Combo Meals

BIG ZAX SNAK MEAL

Zappetizers

FRIED WHITE CHEDDAR BITES

Zav fidz

KIDDIE CHEESE

Drinks
GALLON OF UNSWEETENED TEA
GALLON OF SWEET TEA

3 NIBBLERZ SANDWICH
KICKIN CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sandwich Mealz
ZAXBYS SIGNATURE SANDWICH

ZAXBYS SPICY SIGNATURE
SANDWICH

SAUCED FINGERZ FAMILY MEAL

BONELESS WINGS FAMILY MEAL
FINGERZ FAMILY MEAL

Plate Ore

REGULAR CHICKEN FINGERZ
PLATTER

NIBBLERZ PLATTER
TEXAS TOAST PLATTER

$10.4

$5.7

$5.3
$5.3

$11.3
$10.1

$10.4

$10.4

$45.7

$39.8

$84.4

$71.4
$19.5



CHICKEN FINGERZ 20

- 8 CHICKEN FINGERZ 10
o

CHICKEN FINGERZ 5

Famous Tingerz & Wingz
10 SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ $20.4

20 SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ $39.3
5 SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ

These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

CHICKEN

TOSTADAS
SALAD

Shareables: Snacks & Sides

FUNNEL CAKE WITH CARAMEL

SAUCE $4.5
CHICKEN BACON RANCH LOADED ;.
FRIES

2 NIBBLERZ $5.2
Side Dishes

CRINKLE FRIES LARGE $3.8
BASKET OF TEXAS TOAST $2.8
CRINKLE FRIES REGULAR $3.2
EXTRA DRESSING $0.3
Platiers

SAUCED FINGERZ PLATTER $90.9
BONELESS WINGS PLATTER $71.4

TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER $84.4

REGULAR CHICKEN FINGERZ AND
BONELESS WINGS ZAMPLER
PLATTER

SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ AND
BONELESS WINGS ZAMPLER
PLATTER

CHICKEN FINGERZ AND
TRADITIONAL WINGS ZAMPLER
PLATTER

SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ AND
TRADITIONAL WINGS ZAMPLER
PLATTER

Tingerz & Wings Mealz

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE 6
FINGERZ

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE 5
FINGERZ

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE 4
FINGERZ

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE SAUCED
4 FINGERS

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE SAUCED
5 FINGERS

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE SAUCED
6 FINGERS

$84.4

$90.9

$84.4

$90.9

$15.6

$14.1

$12.6

$13.6

$15.4

$17.1



Zaxby's Chicken Tingers Buffalo Wings

SAUCED BIG ZAX SNAK MEAL $11.2



Zaxby's Chicken Tingers Buffalo Wings

Zaxby's Chicken Tingers Buffalo Wings

204 Turner St NW, 24060, Opening Hours:

Blacksburg, US, United States Monday 11:00-20:40
Tuesday 11:00-20:40
Wednesday 11:00-20:40
Thursday 11:00-20:40
Friday 11:00-20:40

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-20:40
Sunday 11:00-20:40
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