

Zaxby's Chicken Fingers Buffalo Wings Menu

https://menulist.menu 204 Turner St NW, 24060, Blacksburg, US, United States +15405520070 - https://www.zaxbys.com

The menu of Zaxby's Chicken Fingers Buffalo Wings from Blacksburg includes **56** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on** <u>the menu</u> cost about \$29.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

Zaxby's Chicken Fingers Buffalo Wings Men

Alcoholic Drinks		Combo Meals	
DRINK	\$3.1	BIG ZAX SNAK MEAL	\$10.4
Entrées		Zappetizers	
FRIED PICKLES	\$5.7	FRIED WHITE CHEDDAR BITES	\$5.7
Extras		Zax Kidz	
EXTRA SAUCE	\$0.3	KIDDIE CHEESE	
Sandwiches		Drinks	
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.2	GALLON OF UNSWEETENED TEA	\$5.3
		GALLON OF SWEET TEA	\$5.3
Chicken Dishes		Donal an Atom 1	
CHICKEN FINGERS		Popular Items	
Dessert		3 NIBBLERZ SANDWICH	\$11.3
	• ••••	KICKIN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.1
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$1.4	Sandwich Mealz	
Starters		ZAXBYS SIGNATURE SANDWICH	\$10.4
VEGGIE EGG ROLLS	\$3.9	ZAXBYS SPICY SIGNATURE SANDWICH	\$10.4
Main Course			
LARGE CHICKEN FINGERZ	\$84.4	Family Meals	
PLATTER	Ψ0 1 . 4	SAUCED FINGERZ FAMILY MEAL	\$45.7
Chickon Wings		BONELESS WINGS FAMILY MEAL	
Chicken Wings		FINGERZ FAMILY MEAL	\$39.8
WINGS		Plate Ore	
Beverages		REGULAR CHICKEN FINGERZ	
HANDCRAFTED PEACH SWEET		PLATTER	\$84.4
TEA	\$3.1	NIBBLERZ PLATTER	\$71.4
		TEXAS TOAST PLATTER	\$19.5

Zaxby's Chicken Fingers Buffalo Wings Men

Famous Fingerz & Wings



CHICKEN FINGERZ 20 CHICKEN FINGERZ 10 CHICKEN FINGERZ 5

Famous Fingerz & Wingz

10 SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ	\$20.4
20 SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ	\$39.3
5 SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ	

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN TOSTADAS SALAD

Shareables: Snacks & Sides

FUNNEL CAKE WITH CARAMEL SAUCE	\$4.5
CHICKEN BACON RANCH LOADED FRIES	\$10.6
2 NIBBLERZ	\$5.2
Side Dishes	
CRINKLE FRIES LARGE	\$3.8
BASKET OF TEXAS TOAST	\$2.8
CRINKLE FRIES REGULAR	\$3.2
EXTRA DRESSING	\$0.3

Platters

SAUCED FINGERZ PLATTER	\$90.9
BONELESS WINGS PLATTER	\$71.4
TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER	\$84.4

REGULAR CHICKEN FINGERZ AND BONELESS WINGS ZAMPLER PLATTER	\$84.4
SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ AND BONELESS WINGS ZAMPLER PLATTER	\$90.9
CHICKEN FINGERZ AND TRADITIONAL WINGS ZAMPLER PLATTER	\$84.4
SAUCED CHICKEN FINGERZ AND TRADITIONAL WINGS ZAMPLER PLATTER	\$90.9

Fingerz & Wings Mealz

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE 6 FINGERZ	\$15.6
CHICKEN FINGER PLATE 5 FINGERZ	\$14.1
CHICKEN FINGER PLATE 4 FINGERZ	\$12.6
CHICKEN FINGER PLATE SAUCED 4 FINGERS	\$13.6
CHICKEN FINGER PLATE SAUCED 5 FINGERS	\$15.4
CHICKEN FINGER PLATE SAUCED 6 FINGERS	\$17.1



SAUCED BIG ZAX SNAK MEAL \$11.2

Zaxby's Chicken Fingers Buffalo Wings Men

Zaxby's Chicken Fingers Buffalo Wings

204 Turner St NW, 24060, Blacksburg, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:40 Tuesday 11:00-20:40 Wednesday 11:00-20:40 Thursday 11:00-20:40 Friday 11:00-20:40 Saturday 11:00-20:40